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Matchmaker
ICharles Bosecker, 

JUDGE 1 

IWHITEl 

Max Deluca 

40-36 

Max Deluca 

JUDGE 2 

IBLUEl 

Marty Denkin 

37-39 

Marty Denkin 

Mike Bell 

39-37 
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BUSINESS CONSUMER SERVICES AND HOUSING AGENCY 

'
Date Name of Event 
06/01/17 OC Fight Night At The HangerI 
BOUT RND 

1 4 

2 4 

3 3XS 

4 4 

3XS 

8 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 I Sacramento, CA 95815 

www.dca.ca.gov/csac I 916.263.2195 I FAX .916.263.2197 

Commissioner John Carvelli Chair I Executive Officer Andy Foster , , 

FIGHT FAX REPORT 

ATHLETE 

anthony Taylor 

Donte Stubbs 

Brennan Benton 

Devon Abraham 

Korey Kelly 

Matthew Martinez 

Arif Sharifi 

Nathan Weston 

Anthony Hernandez 

Danny Davis 

Martin Angel Martinez 

Michael Farenas 

WT 

163.0 

161.0 

128.0 

127.0 

178.6 

174.2 

156.5 

155.6 

177.6 

177.0 

140.5 

141.5 

FED ID# 

CA034017 

CA083166 

CA083181 

134-992 

137-200 

CA045720 

GA083177 

142-300 

108-369 

CA039797 

CA023747 

DOB 

06/23/89 

06/09/94 

02/07/96 

06/26/91 

07/11/83 

03/22/91 

07/18/87 

12/01/92 

01/24/83 

07/28/82 

02/12/91 

06/10/84 

REC 

Debut 

Debut 

Debut 

Debut 

0-5. 

2-1. 

Debut 

Debut 

6-1. 

12-11. 

17-11. 

41-5. 

WINNER 

X 

X 

X 

X 

I
Location of Event
Costa Mesa 

RESULTS/ 

REMARKS 

Split decision 

KU:3/ OT KU .L. U. 

Abraham was knocked 

down prior to KO of B. 

Benton 

MMA 

KO 1:32 RD 4 

MMA 

KO 2:04 RD 3 

SUSPENSION 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

60/60 or clear by physician for laceration os 

scalp at hairline. 180/180 or clear by physician 
60/60 or clear by physician for laceration of RT 

evebrow and forehead 
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