BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY

GOVERNOR EDMUND G. BROWN JR.

## **CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION**



2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 | Sacramento, CA 95815 www.dca.ca.gov/csac | 916.263.2195 | FAX .916.263.2197





## FIGHT FAX REPORT

Date	Name of Event	Location of Event	Matchmaker
06/01/17	OC Fight Night At The Hanger	Costa Mesa	Charles Bosecker,

/	-,	loc i igne i tigne / te				COSta IVICSA						Cildi ico De	
воит	RND	ATHLETE	WT	FED ID#	DOB	REC	WINNER	RESULTS/ REMARKS	SUSPENSION	REFEREE	JUDGE 1 (WHITE)	JUDGE 2 (BLUE)	JUDGE 3 (RED)
1	4	anthony Taylor	163.0	CA034017	06/23/89	Debut		Split decision	2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
	4	Donte Stubbs	161.0		06/09/94	Debut	Х		2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)	Jack I/EISS	40-36	37-39	39-37
2	4	Brennan Benton	128.0	CA083166	02/07/96	Debut		KO: Yor RD L. D. Abraham was knocked down prior to KO of B. Benton	45/30 No exception (KO)	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
	-	Devon Abraham	127.0	CA083181	06/26/91	Debut	Х		2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)				
3	3 3X5	Korey Kelly	178.6	134-992	07/11/83	0-5.		- ММА		Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Jack Reiss
	<u> </u>	Matthew Martinez	174.2	137-200	03/22/91	2-1.							
4	4 4	Arif Sharifi	156.5	CA045720	07/18/87	Debut		KO 1:32 RD 4	45/30 No exception (KO)	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
		Nathan Weston	155.6	GA083177	12/01/92	Debut	Х		2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)				
5	3X5	Anthony Hernandez	177.6	142-300	01/24/83	6-1.		- ММА		Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Jack Reiss
		Danny Davis	177.0	108-369	07/28/82	12-11.							
6	8	Martin Angel Martinez	140.5	CA039797	02/12/91	17-11.		KO 2:04 RD 3	60/60 or clear by physician for laceration os scalp at hairline. 180/180 or clear by physician	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
		Michael Farenas	141.5	CA023747	06/10/84	41-5.	Х		60/60 or clear by physician for laceration of RT eyebrow and forehead				
7											,		
8								z.		Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
										-	,		
9										Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
						eŭ .							
10										Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
						6							
11									Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin		
										-			
12										Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
					100	XI				0			

NSPECTOR SIGNATURE:	Brett Correia	DATE:	6 1 2017	